
TSG TU Ilmenau
Freibad Hammergrund, Ilmenau

 Teamschwimmen

Sommerwettkampf 2024

Offene Wertung

TSG TU Ilmenau
23.08.-25.08.2024

Protokoll - Abschnitt 2 24.08.2024

Platz Team Name AK Name 1 Jg. 1 Name 2 Jg. 2 Strecke Zeit Verein
1 Team Weimar 3 AK 2 Georg Linne 2005 Arvid Bellmann 2010 1700 15:09,76 TSC Weimar
2 Jenaer Bären AK 3 Magda Steininger 2009 Bruno Steininger 2008 1550 15:31,57 SG Finswimming Jena
3 Team Kallanie AK 3 Kalle Klabunde 2009 Annie Seyfarth 2010 1450 14:59,19 TSC Weimar
4 Team Adina + Matha AK 3 Adina Abe 2010 Martha Blumenstein 2009 1450 15:18,67 Tauchsportclub Erfurt
5 Submariner Dream Team AK 4 Letizia Marie Kraus 2012 Emily Müller 2011 1400 15:11,48 Tc submarin Pößneck
6 Ilmenauer C Team AK 3 Lydia Läsker 2010 Svea Schubert 2010 1350 15:07,57 TSG TU Ilmenau
7 Team Weimar 4 AK 3 Lena Pontes 2010 Maline Hüttig 2011 1300 15:30,70 TSC Weimar
8 Pößnecker Delfine AK 3 Emilia Näther 2007 Ylva Schmidt 2013 1250 15:04,38 Tc submarin Pößneck
9 Team Jakob + Jakob AK 3 Jakob Schmidt 2010 Jakob Leipold 2010 1250 15:08,63 Tauchsportclub Erfurt

10 Team Paule + Arthur AK 3 Paula Schulze 2012 Arthuer Schnell 2009 1250 15:16,59 Tauchsportclub Erfurt
11 Zoe & Zoe AK 4 Zoe Werner 2013 Zoe Wolschendorf 2013 1250 15:17,96 Tc submarin Pößneck
12 Pößnecker Oldis AK 4 Ronny Korn 1977 Andreas Brettschneider 1963 1250 15:21,70 Tc submarin Pößneck
13 TC Harz M&M AK 3 Malik Piorun 2011 Matthy Schmidt 2009 1250 15:29,09 TC Harz
14 Potsdamer Delfine AK 3 Chiara Junghans 2003 Anna Killat 2015 1200 14:59,83 Tauchclub Potsdam
15 Ilmenauer B Team AK 4 Maike uhlig 2012 Ellen Wirsching 2011 1200 15:07,22 TSG TU Ilmenau
16 Pößnecker A-Team AK 3 Paul Knoblich 2011 Carlos Rattke 2011 1200 15:18,72 Tc submarin Pößneck
17 Team Weimar 2 AK 4 Henriette Runk 2014 Tiziano Klein 2013 1200 15:19,99 TSC Weimar
18 TC Harz RF AK 5 Ronja Meyer 2015 Floris Klinner 2014 1150 15:30,25 TC Harz
19 TC Harz EB AK 4 Emilius Rolle 2012 Ben Henry Hass 2014 1150 15:30,33 TC Harz
20 TC Harz AE AK 4 Anton Beier 2011 Erik Neumann 2012 1100 15:04,88 TC Harz
21 Ilmenauer A Team AK 4 Leopold Albrecht 2013 Anna Uhlig 2014 1100 15:24,11 TSG TU Ilmenau
22 Submariner Mäuse AK 4 Sina Huber 2013 Leni Cislak 2014 1050 15:17,69 Tc submarin Pößneck
23 Team Sprinter AK 5 Leonie Richter 2015 Adele Kynast 2014 1000 15:14,10 SG Finswimming Jena

Team Susanne+Lilly AK 3 Markus Hartung 1983 Antonia Lea Hartung 2010 aufg. 250 aufg. 03:35,75 Tauchsportclub Erfurt
TC Harz TF AK 3 Tariq Piorun 2009 Franziska Dieck 2012 naSt naSt TC Harz



TSG TU Ilmenau
Freibad Hammergrund, Ilmenau

 Teamschwimmen

Sommerwettkampf 2024

Altersklassenwertung

TSG TU Ilmenau
23.08.-25.08.2024

Protokoll - Abschnitt 2 24.08.2024

Platz Team Name AK Name 1 Jg. 1 Name 2 Jg. 2 Strecke Zeit Verein

Alterklasse AK 5
1 TC Harz RF AK 5 Ronja Meyer 2015 Floris Klinner 2014 1150 15:30,25 TC Harz
2 Team Sprinter AK 5 Leonie Richter 2015 Adele Kynast 2014 1000 15:14,10 SG Finswimming Jena

Alterklasse AK 4
1 Submariner Dream Team AK 4 Letizia Marie Kraus 2012 Emily Müller 2011 1400 15:11,48 Tc submarin Pößneck
2 Zoe & Zoe AK 4 Zoe Werner 2013 Zoe Wolschendorf 2013 1250 15:17,96 Tc submarin Pößneck
3 Pößnecker Oldis AK 4 Ronny Korn 1977 Andreas Brettschneider 1963 1250 15:21,70 Tc submarin Pößneck
4 Ilmenauer B Team AK 4 Maike uhlig 2012 Ellen Wirsching 2011 1200 15:07,22 TSG TU Ilmenau
5 Team Weimar 2 AK 4 Henriette Runk 2014 Tiziano Klein 2013 1200 15:19,99 TSC Weimar
6 TC Harz EB AK 4 Emilius Rolle 2012 Ben Henry Hass 2014 1150 15:30,33 TC Harz
7 TC Harz AE AK 4 Anton Beier 2011 Erik Neumann 2012 1100 15:04,88 TC Harz
8 Ilmenauer A Team AK 4 Leopold Albrecht 2013 Anna Uhlig 2014 1100 15:24,11 TSG TU Ilmenau
9 Submariner Mäuse AK 4 Sina Huber 2013 Leni Cislak 2014 1050 15:17,69 Tc submarin Pößneck

Alterklasse AK 3
1 Jenaer Bären AK 3 Magda Steininger 2009 Bruno Steininger 2008 1550 15:31,57 SG Finswimming Jena
2 Team Kallanie AK 3 Kalle Klabunde 2009 Annie Seyfarth 2010 1450 14:59,19 TSC Weimar
3 Team Adina + Matha AK 3 Adina Abe 2010 Martha Blumenstein 2009 1450 15:18,67 Tauchsportclub Erfurt
4 Ilmenauer C Team AK 3 Lydia Läsker 2010 Svea Schubert 2010 1350 15:07,57 TSG TU Ilmenau
5 Team Weimar 4 AK 3 Lena Pontes 2010 Maline Hüttig 2011 1300 15:30,70 TSC Weimar
6 Pößnecker Delfine AK 3 Emilia Näther 2007 Ylva Schmidt 2013 1250 15:04,38 Tc submarin Pößneck
7 Team Jakob + Jakob AK 3 Jakob Schmidt 2010 Jakob Leipold 2010 1250 15:08,63 Tauchsportclub Erfurt
8 Team Paule + Arthur AK 3 Paula Schulze 2012 Arthuer Schnell 2009 1250 15:16,59 Tauchsportclub Erfurt
9 TC Harz M&M AK 3 Malik Piorun 2011 Matthy Schmidt 2009 1250 15:29,09 TC Harz

10 Potsdamer Delfine AK 3 Chiara Junghans 2003 Anna Killat 2015 1200 14:59,83 Tauchclub Potsdam
11 Pößnecker A-Team AK 3 Paul Knoblich 2011 Carlos Rattke 2011 1200 15:18,72 Tc submarin Pößneck

TC Harz TF AK 3 Tariq Piorun 2009 Franziska Dieck 2012 naSt naSt TC Harz
Team Susanne+Lilly AK 3 Markus Hartung 1983 Antonia Lea Hartung 2010 aufg. 250 aufg. 03:35,75 Tauchsportclub Erfurt

Alterklasse AK 2
1 Team Weimar 3 AK 2 Georg Linne 2005 Arvid Bellmann 2010 1700 15:09,76 TSC Weimar
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